

Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government
Statement of Expenditures
As of July 27, 2012

<u>Date</u>	<u>Num</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Balance</u>	<u>Form</u>
06/04/2012	194	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	120.00	9,210.00	31-B
06/05/2012	197	Christopher Ryan	12 E. Duncan Street	Columbus	OH	43202	120.00	9,330.00	31-B
06/05/2012	196	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	45.00	9,375.00	31-B
06/06/2012	198	Christopher Ryan	12 E. Duncan Street	Columbus	OH	43202	45.00	9,420.00	31-B
06/06/2012	201	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	180.00	9,600.00	31-B
06/06/2012	199	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	9,630.00	31-B
06/06/2012	200	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	120.00	9,750.00	31-B
06/08/2012	202	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	225.00	9,975.00	31-B
06/08/2012	203	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	300.00	10,275.00	31-B
06/08/2012	204	Vanessa Williams	104 Rosegate Court	Reynoldsburg	OH	43068	45.00	10,320.00	31-B
06/11/2012	206	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	45.00	10,365.00	31-B
06/11/2012	205	Jerome Tolliver	924 E. Main Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	10,395.00	31-B
06/12/2012	207	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	30.00	10,425.00	31-B
06/12/2012	208	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	90.00	10,515.00	31-B
06/13/2012	209	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	135.00	10,650.00	31-B
06/14/2012	210	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	180.00	10,830.00	31-B
06/15/2012	211	Christopher Ryan	12 E. Duncan Street	Columbus	OH	43202	60.00	10,890.00	31-B
06/15/2012	212	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	10,935.00	31-B
06/15/2012	213	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	45.00	10,980.00	31-B
06/15/2012	214	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	300.00	11,280.00	31-B
06/15/2012	216	Sheila Hampton	1678 E. Whittier Street	Columbus	OH	43206	81.60	11,361.60	31-B
06/15/2012	215	Vanessa Williams	104 Rosegate Court	Reynoldsburg	OH	43068	60.00	11,421.60	31-B
06/18/2012	217	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	165.00	11,586.60	31-B
06/18/2012	218	Void					0.00	11,586.60	31-B
06/19/2012	219	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	60.00	11,646.60	31-B
06/19/2012	220	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	210.00	11,856.60	31-B
06/19/2012	221	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	225.00	12,081.60	31-B
06/20/2012	222	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove	Columbus	OH	43203	195.00	12,276.60	31-B
06/21/2012	225	Christopher Ryan	12 E. Duncan Street	Columbus	OH	43202	75.00	12,351.60	31-B
06/21/2012	223	Eleanor Suler	405 S. 22nd Street	Columbus	OH	43205	45.00	12,396.60	31-B
06/21/2012	224	Kenneth Herring	1592 Gilbert Avenue	Columbus	OH	43219	225.00	12,621.60	31-B
06/22/2012	226	Ruby Brooks	3102 Rontonda Court	Columbus	OH	43232	210.00	12,831.60	31-B